FSP3-480-20KA
Part Number FSP3-480-20KA
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products
Description SURGE PROTECTOR W/OPERATING LED
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
FSP3-480-20KA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of FSP3-480-20KA
Manufacturer Part Number FSP3-480-20KA Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products Description SURGE PROTECTOR W/OPERATING LED
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping 3800V (3.8kV) Voltage 480V
Technology Surge Protector Supplier Device Package -
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module, Wire Leads Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Requires Holder Applications LED Drivers, AC/DC SMPS
Research Products with warrantied and confidence. RFQ FSP3-480-20KA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FSP3-480-20KA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
FSP12N60 FSP12N60 FS FS 20 pcs
FSP120KB-1K5 RES 1.5K OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL Yageo 500 pcs
FSP10A30 FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH Cynergy 3 500 pcs
FSP100DRY WIPES DRY MULTI SURFACE 12CNSTRS Chemtronics 500 pcs
FSP-73.5A-15 CABLE FLXSTRP 15POS 2.00MM 3.5" Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
FSP3-277-20KA-NI 3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
FSP10A06 FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH Cynergy 3 500 pcs
FSP03CE FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER Ohmite 99 pcs
FSP3-277-20KA SURGE PROTECTOR W/OP LED Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
FSP3023C FSP3023C N/A N/A 500 pcs
FSP01CE FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER Ohmite 100 pcs
FSP75X7R IGBT Modules SANKEN 1268 pcs
FSP120KB-4R7 RES 4.7 OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL Yageo 500 pcs
FSP02CE FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER Ohmite 100 pcs
FSP150KB-39R RES 39 OHM 1.5W 10% AXIAL Yageo 500 pcs
FSP3082CAD FSP3082CAD FSC FSC 739 pcs
FSP3-480-20KA-NI 3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
FSP300KB-470R RES 470 OHM 3W 10% AXIAL Yageo 500 pcs
FSP75X75R IGBT Modules SANKEN 1268 pcs
FSP300KB-5R6 RES 5.6 OHM 3W 10% AXIAL Yageo 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
FSP3-480-20KA Details PDF